REF: (S/ MSG 19015622/T1+ f362 Special Instruction: ASS. REC. BY: Taugkh SULVOYOT: ASSIGNMENT (Office) Date/Time: 3 9.19 16.53 p. 17 From (Person); IVG ch/n How MSI9 Estimated Cost: Bill to: OD ATP AWS / TP RES / OD RES 3031B Insured: SAF To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s Ama Auto care of 36 Joh Guan Kond East #01-36 Claim No: 604575 Policy No: 2911 4756 MKF Sum Insured: Excess: D.O.A. 1-9.2019 Make of Veh: 9.9.2019 (Client's Record) nup" CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS H.O.D. Endorsement: Alnin Wu 11.05a.m Vehicle IN OUT Person Contacted: Estimate Date/Time Action/Instruction (SAF 3031B-X SLL 612m - (3/LCP 17004642/ +146392 DOA - 03/05/2017 5 days (Red: 7)19.50; 50

Taufilh	MS161.	
the grade of the second of the	ASSIGNMENT COE 2021	mach.
3	000/	April
From Dale:	Vehitlo: SGF3031B. ir Reyn: 2006/ Type: M:Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /	1
Estimated Cost:		
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make: Toyala WIEL 6.0 1	10.1
To Inspect Vehicle No:		JUNA
at Workshop m/s	Colour	
of	Sp.Reading 273656 T/Radio: Insured / Std /	NI I NA
Insured:	Eng/No:	
	C/No: (2 ZNE/00288/34	
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
outilibuled.	Brake: Injorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / SIRim / STD A/Rim or	
Make of Veh:	Tyre Size: F: [45/5/4]	
TK.	R: 7	
(Policy Condition)	/S O/S BS/ DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM	11 /
Remark: The ven had commended its	TOYO / YOKO or	
repair at the time of inspection.	Page	
Bal. or Market Value: 915K	DIPOL C	mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	I Victoria.	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	0 0 0 0	102
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or N	May 1 to the	16 Shr
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or N		
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rookop	or.
Vehi	icle: IN/OUT LA N S tu C	to collision
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due	A 701/1
Date / Time Action / Instruction Repet Vim 7 9700.		97171
upar tour 17	mere	atr
		1) 0
	CEIVED 9 9 DEC 2019	5/2019
RE	CEIVED 8 9 DEC 2013	
		ro ver
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5	
all Turist T. Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	200
Date/Time, File Resum to?	Transportation:	
	Arici Fee: Site Insp (\$)S*RSSI	
3	: Interview (\$) Floids	
Feleric Ferral TP.	: Tech, Insu: Go i biner.	11
Information 4850	('Diesel Sanie Co	
70.00	The state of the s	2/1

Due Date

No results.

Priority Type

Task Group

Subject

Handler

Assigned By

Completed On

Created On

Done?

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	ubmitted Adj Assigned A		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
03 Sep 2019 Main							New Assign Cancel Case		
	Main	Re	ference	Clair	n Details	Docume	ents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				[Cre	ated by insu	rer]	
Insured:		GRAB	RENTALS PTE LT	D, Co. Reg. No	.: 201617200G				
Main Clair	mant:	SURIY	A KUMARY D/O	RASIYAM, ID	: S1344922H				
Vehicle Reg. No.:		SGF3	031B	Date	e of Loss:	01/09/2019 15:00 - :5: [160 Months and 26 D. LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		6 Days From	
Claim Typ	Claim Type:		04575	Poli	cy/Cover Note No.:	Cove	29114756MKF (Comprehensive Coverage: 01/02/2019 - 31/01/2020		
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured)	SLL618	ВМ	Poli	cy No. (Claimant):	MT/0	00620003		
				Exc	and the second s				
Repairer:		Ama A	utocare Pte Ltd ((HQ) 36 Toh Gu	an Road East, #01-3	36, 608580 Jurong	East - Tel:		
Handling	Insurer:	MSIG 1 6643 1		pore) Pte. Ltd	. (HQ) - Tel: +65 68	327 7888 [Hand	dled by NG CH	IEN HOW -	
Claimant's	s Insurer:	Direct	Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 65	322888			
Adjuster:		LKK AL	to Consultants F	ete Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6256-3561 [3	Imm.Advice d	lue 04/09/20	019]	
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured)	: GAN TI	ONG HWEE (65 / N	Male) , NRIC: S0013920C, Tel: +6581233119 Email:					
Adj Asg. Remarks: on WP. OI:Grab. Liab: Disp 8778 3636 / 9017 3393 / 6					SJE. Assign: LKK Au	to Consultants Pte	e Ltd. Contact:	Alvin Wee @	
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				View Al	I Compo	se Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this o	ase							

Denise Tay (LKKAuto) AMA Automotive <ama.claim@gmail.com> From: Friday, 6 December 2019 4:58 PM Sent: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) To: Re: SGF 3031B / MSIG / DOA:1/9/2019 Subject: Dear Denise, COR lump sum \$4850/- 5days confirmed. Thank You and Best Regards Alvin Wee AMA Automotive Pte Ltd 36 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub) #01-36 Singapore 608580 Hp: +65 8778 3636 Tel:+65 6200 0600 www.amaauto.sg × CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Data Privacy Policy Notice: AMA Automotive Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). On Thu, Dec 5, 2019 at 5:44 PM Denise Tay (LKKAuto) < denisetay@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Dear Sir,

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn: NG CHEN HOW

Date: 11 Sep 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No: SLL618M

TP Vehicle No

: SGF3031B

Accident Date

: 01/09/2019

Make

: TOYOTA WISH

Assignment Date

: 03/09/2019

Date of Inspection: 09/09/2019

Est. Duration of Repair : 5.00

Inspection At

: AMA AUTOCARE PTE LTD (HQ)

36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST, #01-36

SINGAPORE 608580

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front, n/s, undercarriage portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	8,189.25
Revised Amount	:S\$	5,679.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	652.50
Total	:S\$	6331.50

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

) The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(x) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Soon Huat Autoserv Pte Ltd

48 Toh Guan Road East #01-136



Enterprise Hub Singapore608586

Phone Number: 8402-5982, 9770-5782

Customer:

AMA

Date:

9/9/2019 10:22 AM

Company:

2.3

VIN

License No:

SGF3031B

Technician:

AL HONG

Odometer:

Order No.:

VEHICLE ALIGNMENT REPORT

TOYOTA, WISH, 2003-2009, ZNE10G(2WD)

Duiman	Angles		Initial	Specifi	cations	Final	
Primary	Angles			Min.	Max.		
		Left	3°23'	2°20'	3°49'	3°26'	
	Caster	Right	3°56'	2°20'	3°49'	3°57'	
	0 1	Left	-3°00'	-1°15'	0°15'	-3°08'	
Front	Camber	Right	-1°08'	-1°15'	0°15'	-1°03'	
		Left	2.8	-0.5mm	0.5mm	10.7	
	Toe	Right	9.0	-0.5mm	0.5mm	1.3	
		Total	11.8	-1.1	1.1	12.0	
	0 1	Left	-1°01'	-2°15'	-0°45'	-1°01'	
	Camber	Right	-1°19'	-2°15'	-0°45'	-1°18'	
D		Left	1.4	-0.2mm	1.3mm	1.5	
Rear	Toe	Right	1.1	-0.2mm	1.3mm	1.1	
		Total	2.5	-0.3	2.5	2.6	
	Thrust Angle	:	-0°01'			-0°02'	
Casanda	wy Angles		Initial	Initial Specifications		Final	
Secondary Angles			Min.	Max.			
SAI		Left	11°33'	11°20′	11°20'	11°33'	
		Right	11°47'	11°20'	11°20'	11°47'	
Left		Left	8°33'			8°25'	
Included An	gle	Right	10°39'			10°44'	
T 0 . 0	T	Left					
Toe Out On	Turns	Right					
		Left					
Maximum T	urns	Right					
т с с	-1	Left					
Toe Curve C	hange	Right					
0.1.1		Front	-4mm		(3mm	
Setback		Rear	-5mm			-6mm	
Track Width	Diff.		15mm			15mm	
Wheel Base	Diff.		2mm			8mm	
F D' 1 7	T : 1.4	Left					
Front Ride I	leight	Right					
D D:1		Left					
Rear Ride H	leight	Right					
Frame Angle	e						

Thank You For Your Business

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

922H

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SGF3031B

11 Sep 2019

Vehicle to be Exported:

Yes

Intended Deregistration

Date:

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

WISH 1.8 A

Primary Colour:

Grey

Manufacturing Year:

2006

Engine No.:

1ZZ2462143

Chassis No.:

ZNE100288134

Maximum Power

97.0 kW (130 bhp)

Output:

Open Market Value:

\$22,860.00

Original Registration

06 Apr 2006

Date:

First Registration Date:

06 Apr 2006

Transfer Count:

2

Actual ARF Paid:

\$25,146.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry

Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

31 Mar 2021

COE Category:

E - Open Category

COE Period(Years):

5

PQP Paid:

\$25,466.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$7,913.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$7,913.00

Message

1

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Sep 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/09/2019 15:50
Date Of Accident	01/09/2019 15:10
Exact Location Of Accident	JTN OF HILL ST & COLEMAN ST TOWARDS NEW BRIDGE RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGF3031B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SURIYA KUMARY D/O RASIYAM
NRIC No	S1344922H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84499400
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84499400
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH-1.8 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MT/00620003
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
	CATURE COORDING OF CATURETY

Name of Driver SATHIYA SOORIAN S/O SATHIAVELU

 NRIC No
 S9401976A

 Date Of Birth
 19/01/1994

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/09/2012

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-84499400

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address SATHIYASOORIAN@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLOCK 257 BANGKIT ROAD

#08-53

Postcode

670257

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: K SATHEAVELU

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: SATHIYA KUMARY

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: SATHIYA SHOBHA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: PRITHIYANKA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Please refer to the attached Sketch Plan for the accident details.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLL618M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 2/9/1/4

1508 hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

10	Inlar	New b	ridge
1/1		/B) K00	
7	7	7	oleman St
M; 11 /m	1	-®	B - SLL 618M
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF		toward	uls new bridge wal.
Junction of hillst	& coleman .	st 1510 h	3. en 1/9/2019
I was on the the foot left s	first lane	inhey a	car hit my caron the
t Satheauth - M			
Sathira Kumam - F			
Southing Shobber - F			\\ \tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{
Prithi yemka - F			
V			
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particular	rs are true in every respec	ct.	
	Parlin		
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the political and the politic		Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



AMA Autocare Pte Ltd Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36

T: 87783636

Page No. 1

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$)	ADJUSTMENT	
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)			n	
1	Bonnet		1067.00	179	
2	Bonnet hinge@\$107.00		214.00	1 1	
1	Front bumper		481.99 930.00		
1	Front bumper center grille		397.70413.00		
1	Front bumper retainer LH		108.00		
1	Front bumper undercover		189 383.00		
. 1	Fog lamp LH		340.00	1	
1	Fog lamp bracket LH		184.00		
1	Radiator top garnish		340.00	L LVVI	
1	Support panel		891.00	ESSE VIII	
1	Headlamp LH		886.00	are it	
1	Headlamp panel			Agait	
1	Front fender LH		844 980.00		
1	Front fender signal light LH			XNY	=
1	Front fender inner shield LH		220.00		7254.06
1	Front sport rim LH		680.00	111	- 75/ 1013 07
1	Front shock absorber LH		468 60692.00		210 (813.90
1	Front wheel bearing LH		141-60378.00	8301	
1	Front stabilizer link LH		248.00	12nn	- 25% 1813.50 13/7 5440,50
1	Front knuckle arm LH		281.90 492.00	27b1	1 Ima
1	Front lower control arm LH			x by	e 1115_#
	*		10639.00	0.00	6214.79
		les	s 25% 2659.75 7979.25	_	4661.09.
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS				
1	Front bumper clips		60.00	3024	
1	Headlamp clips		70.00	K hn _	1.1 ===
1	Front fender inner shield clips		40.00	20m	5/N-50
1	Front bumpe undercover clips			XuA	
		TOTAL PARTS	8189.25	0.00	

195/65KIS 65



AMA Autocare Pte Ltd

Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36

E: ama.claim@gmail.com

T: 87783636

Page No. 2

s/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	ADJUSTMENT	
1	LABOUR To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; replace damaged parts and components	2000.00	600.	
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced	1600.00	400	
3	To remove and re-fix wiring and check all electrical components at damaged areas for proper functions	200.00	30.	
4	To remove and refix/replace rear trims, garnish and fittings so as to facilitate repairs at rear compartment	180.00	x nn	
6	To provide anti-rust treatment on affected areas	210.00	30	

Labour Total:

TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):

1360

6071.09

4190.00

12069.50

Taylin 97495749 - WP' 9/9/19 & 30m 9/9/19 2 3pm

12/20124



AMA Autocare Pte Ltd Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36

T: 87783636

Page No. 1

Vehicle No. SGF3031B TOYOTA WISH 1.8A

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$)	ADJUSTMENT
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)			
1	Bonnet		1067.00	Ry.
1	Bonnet hinge@\$107.00		214.00	
1	Front bumper		930.00	
1	Front bumper center grille		413.00	ana
1	Front bumper retainer LH		108.00	de
1	Front bumper undercover		383.00	the
1	Fog lamp LH		340.00	dis
1	Fog lamp bracket LH		184.00	1000
1	Radiator top garnish		340.00	
1	Support panel		891.00	
1	Headlamp LH		886.00	are it
1	Headlamp panel - July inner parel.		568.00	posit
1	Front fender LH		980.00	bl
1	Front fender signal light LH		143.00	×
1	Front fender inner shield LH		220.00	de
1	Front sport rim LH		680.00	at
1	Front shock absorber LH		692.00	× _
1	Front wheel bearing LH		378.00	% ?
1	Front stabilizer link LH		248.00	¥
1	Front knuckle arm LH		492.00	A 7
1	Front lower control arm LH		482.00	
			10639.00	0.0
		less	25% 2659.75	25% 0.0
			7979.25	0.0
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	Front bumper clips		60.00	3004/
1	Headlamp clips		70.00	
1	Front fender inner shield clips		40.00	20m
1	Front bumpe undercover clips		40.00	I
		TOTAL PARTS	8189.25	0.0

195/65K15 65



AMA Autocare Pte Ltd Enterprise Hub 36 Toh Guan Road East #01-36

E: ama.claim@gmail.com

T: 87783636

Page No. 2

Vehicle No. SGF3031B TOYOTA WISH 1.8A

S/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	ADJUSTMENT
1	LABOUR	2000.00	600.
1	To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; replace damaged parts and components	2000.00	
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced	1600.00	400
3	To remove and re-fix wiring and check all electrical components at damaged areas for proper functions	200.00	30.
4	To remove and refix/replace rear trims, garnish and fittings so as to facilitate repairs at rear compartment	180.00	×
6	To provide anti-rust treatment on affected areas	210.00	30
	Labour Total :	4190.00	
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	12069.50	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed		Status	
Main	3 Sep 2019		03 Sep 2019 16:53 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,850.00 S\$4,850. Edit Estimates View Rpt		The state of the s	CLUS CONTRACTOR CONTRA		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
M	lain	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Docume	ents		Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	GRAB REI	NTALS PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 201	617200G							
Main Claimant:	SURIYA K	CUMARY D/O RA	SIYAM, ID: S134	4922H							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGF3031B				Date of	Loss:		9 15:00 - :59 hs and 26 Day	s From I	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 604575			Policy/C Note No			1KF (Comprehe 01/02/2019 -		020		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLL618M			Policy N (Claima		MT/00620003					
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Ama Auto	ocare Pte Ltd (H	2) 36 Toh Guan Roa	ad East, #0	1-36, 608	580 Ju	rong East -	Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65	6827 788] 8	Handled by	NG CHEN HO	W - 664	3 1391]	
Claimant's Insurer:			ngapore) Pte Ltd	51 207							
Adjuster:	03/10/2	Consultants Pte 019]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	. [Handled	by M	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAM	ID] [Final Rpt	due
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	GAN TION		e) , NRIC: S0013								
Adj Asg. Remarks:	on WP. OI 6200 0600		te. Agree on SJE. A	ssign: LKK	Auto Cons	ultant	s Pte Ltd. C	ontact: Alvin V	Vee @ 8	778 3636 / 9	017 3393 /
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	SKS ^E				١	/iew All	Search Tasks	Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Hand	dler A	ssign	ed By	Completed (On	Created On	Done

Claim Documents

*SGF3031B (604575) [SLL618M]
TP
SURIYA KUMARY D/O RASIYAM Sep 1 2019 3:00PM [GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD] Ama Autocare Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	03/09/19 14:00	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLL618M, Claimant: GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Vo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
	11/09/19 14:51	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per i		V
Vo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	V
L	09/12/19 09:44	General View			V
2	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	-
3	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
5	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	~
В	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
9	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	~
10	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	later converse project visits	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	09/12/19 09:44		0	Load JPG	V
22	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	09/12/19 09:44	General View	6	Load JPG	Z
24	09/12/19 09:44	General View		Name of the last o	Z
25	09/12/19 09:44	General View	6	Load JPG	_
26	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
27	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
28	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
30	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	<u> </u>
31	09/12/19 09:44	General View	6	Load JPG	2
32	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
33	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
34	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
35	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
36	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	E.

Ass	Assessment Reports 1 per pa		page 🗸	V	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
39	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
44	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	09/12/19 09:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
55	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
56	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{\nabla}$
58	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	V
61	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
64	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	V
65	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	V
66	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
67	09/12/19 09:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🗸	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnai	Print
1	03/09/19 14:10	Agree on SJE	0	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View	View View in Brows	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/09/19 16:05	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/09/19 16:03	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	02/09/19 16:03	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
3	02/09/19 16:03	Accident Photo	6	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
4	02/09/19 16:03	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
5	02/09/19 16:03	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
6	02/09/19 16:03	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	02/09/19 16:03	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
8	02/09/19 16:03	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	page 🗸	Ø
No	Finalized On	Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/09/19 16:02	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
2	02/09/19 16:03	Identification Card	0	Load TIF	
3	02/09/19 16:03	Driving License	6	Load TIF	

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	\square
No	Finalized On	Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
	02/09/19 16:03	Certificate of Insurance	@	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print	
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
			^	
			~	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19015622/T1TF3E2

Date:

16/12/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29114756MKF

Claimant Vehicle No:

SGF3031B

Insured Vehicle No:

SLL618M

Date of Loss:

01/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 604575

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGF3031B

Make & Model:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A) 06/04/2006 (Man. Year: 2006) Engine No:

1222462143

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

Chassis No: Odometer:

ZNE100288134 273656 km

Engine Capacity:

1794 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
8,189.25	4,711.09	3,478.16	42.47
0.00	0.00	0.00	
4,190.00	1,360.00	2,830.00	67.54
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
12,379.25	6,071.09	6,308.16	50.96
	4,850.00		
12,379.25	4,850.00	7,529.25	60.82
	8,189.25 0.00 4,190.00 0.00 0.00 12,379.25	8,189.25 4,711.09 0.00 0.00 4,190.00 1,360.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,379.25 6,071.09 4,850.00	8,189.25 4,711.09 3,478.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,190.00 1,360.00 2,830.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,379.25 6,071.09 6,308.16 4,850.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/09/2019

Date Inspected:

09/09/2019 Inspected At:

Ama Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ)

36 Toh Guan Road East, #01-36

Singapore 608580

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Dec 2019)
Parts:	M1-MPV	TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SGF3031B)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BONNET	Repair	1,067.00 FL	*-FL
2	2		*BONNET HINGE	Not Necessary	214.00 FL	*- FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	930.00 FL	*481.99 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTER GRILLE	Cracked	413.00 FL	*397.70 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH	Deformed	108.00 FL	*108.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER	Torn	383.00 FL	*189.00 FL
7	1		*FOG LAMP LH	Distorted	340.00 FL	*340.00 FL
В	1		*FOG LAMP BRACKET LH	Distorted	184.00 FL	*184.00 FL
9	1		*RADIATOR TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	340.00 FL	*- FL
10	1		*SUPPORT PANEL	Not Necessary	891.00 FL	*- FL
11	1		*HEADLAMP LH	Cracked	886.00 FL	*886.00 FL
12	1		*HEADLAMP PANEL	Bent	568.00 FL	*568.00 FL
13	1		*FRONT FENDER LH	Bent	980.00 FL	*844.00 FL
14	1		*FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LIGHT LH	Not Necessary	143.00 FL	*- FL
15	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	Deformed	220.00 FL	*220.00 FL
16	1		*FRONT SPORT RIM LH	Cut	680.00 FL	*680.00 FL
17	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	Bent	692.00 FL	*468.60 FL
18	1		*FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH	Bent	378.00 FL	*191.60 FL
19	1		*FRONT STABILIZER LINK LH	Not Necessary	248.00 FL	*- FL
20	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH	Bent	492.00 FL	*281.90 FL
21	1		*FRONT LOWER CONTROL ARM LH	Bent	482.00 FL	*374.00 FL
22	1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FS	*30.00 FS
23	1		*HEADLAMP CLIPS	Not Necessary	70.00 FS	*- FS
24	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FS	*20.00 FS
25	1		*FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		12 232 22	
				Sub Total (S\$)	10,849.00	6,264.79
			- List Item Discount on L Iten	ns 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,659.75	1,553.70
				Total Parts (S\$)	8,189.25	4,711.09

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIRS; REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND COMPONENTS	New)	2,000.00	600.00
2	TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS, EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED	New	1,600.00	700.00
3	TO REMOVE AND RE-FIX WIRING AND CHECK ALL ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS AT DAMAGED AREAS FOR PROPER FUNCTIONS	New	200.00	30.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIX / REPLACE REAR TRIMS, GARNISH AND FITTINGS SO AS TO FACILITATE REPAIR AT REAR COMPARTMENT	New S	180.00	0.00
5	TO PROVIDE ANTI-RUST TREATMENT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	210.00	30.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	4,190.00	1,360.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >